Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes

Page: 1
714/2016 9:19:04 AM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
1 Nebel, Bryan, +50 Bike 5 35 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:44 00:21:44 22.09
00:43:28 00:21:44 22.09
01:05:35 00:22:07 21.7
01:27:06 00:21:31 22.31
01:49:10 00:22:04 21.75
Averages: 00:21:50 21.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 Peters, Dave, +50 Bike 5 34 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:05 00:22:05 21.74
00:44:02 00:21:57 21.87
01:05:40 00:21:38 22.19
01:26:58 00:21:18 22.54
01:48:42 00:21:44 22.09
Averages: 00:21:44 22.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
28 Peroutka Jr, Thomas, C Bike 6 24 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:58 00:21:58 21.85
00:44:14 00:22:16 21.56
01:06:23 00:22:09 21.67
01:28:53 00:22:30 21.33
01:51:12 00:22:19 2151
02:14:08 00:22:56 20.93
Averages: 00:22:21 21.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
30 Houts, Jake, AA 7 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:31 00:18:31 25.92
00:37:00 00:18:29 25.97
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Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes

00:56:17 00:19:17 24.89
01:16:02 00:19:45 24.3
01:35:42 00:19:40 24.41
01:54:49 00:19:07 25.11
02:14:00 00:19:11 25.02
Averages: 00:19:09 25.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
34 Sorge, Dominic, AA 7 6 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:51 00:19:51 24.18
00:38:24 00:18:33 25.88
00:57:18 00:18:54 25.4
01:16:57 00:19:39 24.43
01:35:51 00:18:54 25.4
01:55:19 00:19:28 24.66
02:15:13 00:19:54 24.12
Averages: 00:19:19 24.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
45 Balthazor, Erik, B Bike 5 42 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:29 00:21:29 22.34
00:43:32 00:22:03 21.77
01:08:27 00:24:55 19.26
01:34:36 00:26:09 18.36
01:59:39 00:25:03 19.16
Averages: 00:23:56 20.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
a7 Rich, Haczynski, +40 Bike 5 54 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:47 00:26:47 17.92
00:54:08 00:27:21 17.55
01:22:19 00:28:11 17.03
01:49:55 00:27:36 17.39
02:16:32 00:26:37 18.03
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Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes
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Averages: 00:27:18 17.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
48 Lauer, Robert, B Bike 6 32 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:28 00:22:28 21.36
00:46:49 00:24:21 19.71
01:09:51 00:23:02 20.84
01:34:19 00:24:28 19.62
01:57:09 00:22:50 21.02
02:19:24 00:22:15 21.57
Averages: 00:23:14 20.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 5 43 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:02 00:24:02 19.97
00:48:04 00:24:02 19.97
01:12:44 00:24:40 19.46
01:36:17 00:23:33 20.38
02:00:09 00:23:52 20.11
Averages: 00:24:02 19.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Pete, A Bike 7 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:24 00:19:24 24.74
00:38:50 00:19:26 24.7
00:58:11 00:19:21 24.81
01:17:10 00:18:59 25.29
01:36:05 00:18:55 25.37
01:55:57 00:19:52 24.16
02:15:22 00:19:25 24.72
Averages: 00:19:20 24.83
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 Pelc, George, +40 Bike 6 23 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:08 00:25:08 19.1
00:46:17 00:21:09 22.7
01:07:24 00:21:07 22.73
01:28:28 00:21:04 22.78
01:50:51 00:22:23 21.44
02:12:17 00:21:26 22.4
Averages: 00:22:03 21.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
79 Valentino, Matt, B Bike 6 22 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:50 00:21:50 21.98
00:43:23 00:21:33 22.27
01:05:24 00:22:01 21.8
01:27:19 00:21:55 21.9
01:49:06 00:21:47 22.04
02:11:48 00:22:42 21.15
Averages: 00:21:58 21.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 4 56 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:42 00:21:42 22.12
00:43:54 00:22:12 21.62
01:05:30 00:21:36 22.22
01:28:13 00:22:43 21.13
Averages: 00:22:03 21.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
85 Muente, Kurt, C Bike 5 40 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:37 00:24:37 195
00:46:48 00:22:11 21.64
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes
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01:08:58 00:22:10 21.65
01:33:07 00:24:09 19.88
01:58:48 00:25:41 18.69
Averages: 00:23:46 20.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Brown, Roger, +40 Bike 5 a7 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:49 00:24:49 19.34
00:49:07 00:24:18 19.75
01:14:33 00:25:26 18.87
01:42:15 00:27:42 17.33
02:06:59 00:24:44 19.41
Averages: 00:25:24 18.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
90 Fisher, Riley, C Bike 5 53 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:00 00:25:00 19.2
00:51:51 00:26:51 17.88
01:17:45 00:25:54 18.53
01:45:30 00:27:45 17.3
02:16:06 00:30:36 15.69
Averages: 00:27:13 17.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
96 Grotegut, Ryan, A Bike 7 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:57 00:19:57 24.06
00:39:00 00:19:03 25.2
00:58:09 00:19:09 25.07
01:17:06 00:18:57 25.33
01:36:10 00:19:04 25.17
01:56:16 00:20:06 23.88
02:15:41 00:19:25 24.72
Averages: 00:19:23 24.78
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Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, +50 Bike 5 33 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:50 00:21:50 21.98
00:43:08 00:21:18 22.54
01:04:19 00:21:11 22.66
01:25:57 00:21:38 22.19
01:48:05 00:22:08 21.69
Averages: 00:21:37 22.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
103 Bernard, Ben, AA 7 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:40 00:17:40 27.17
00:36:07 00:18:27 26.02
00:54:58 00:18:51 25.46
01:14:01 00:19:03 25.2
01:32:50 00:18:49 25,51
01:52:15 00:19:25 24.72
02:11:42 00:19:27 24.68
Averages: 00:18:49 25.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
104 Lutey, Cameron, C Bike 6 18 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:12 00:21:12 22.64
00:41:59 00:20:47 23.1
01:03:01 00:21:02 22.82
01:25:11 00:22:10 21.65
01:47:36 00:22:25 21.41
02:08:36 00:21:00 22.86
Averages: 00:21:26 22.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
121 Tulachka, Mitchel, A Bike 6 14 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes
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00:21:20 00:21:20 225
00:40:55 00:19:35 24,51
01:01:03 00:20:08 23.84
01:20:45 00:19:42 24.37
01:41:28 00:20:43 23.17
02:04:53 00:23:25 20.5
Averages: 00:20:49 23.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
125 Herse, Ryan, C Bike 5 38 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:19 00:22:19 21.51
00:44:22 00:22:03 21.77
01:08:19 00:23:57 20.04
01:33:36 00:25:17 18.98
01:57:17 00:23:41 20.27
Averages: 00:23:27 20.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Gerroll, Carson, A Bike 6 11 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:02 00:20:02 23.96
00:39:36 00:19:34 24.53
00:59:08 00:19:32 24.57
01:18:16 00:19:08 25.09
01:38:54 00:20:38 23.26
02:00:02 00:21:08 22.71
Averages: 00:20:00 24.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
151 Otto, Mathew, C Bike 4 62 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:54 00:33:54 14.16
01:00:53 00:26:59 17.79
01:28:04 00:27:11 17.66
02:10:11 00:42:07 11.4
Averages: 00:32:33 15.25
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Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 5 36 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:59 00:21:59 21.83
00:44:19 00:22:20 21.49
01:06:24 00:22:05 21.74
01:29:41 00:23:17 20.62
01:53:53 00:24:12 19.83
Averages: 00:22:47 21.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
183 Smith, Wyatt, C Bike 5 44 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:11 00:24:11 19.85
00:47:14 00:23:03 20.82
01:10:43 00:23:29 20.44
01:36:10 00:25:27 18.86
02:01:55 00:25:45 18.64
Averages: 00:24:23 19.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
185 Zambon, Andy, A Bike 7 10 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:41 00:18:41 25.69
00:37:45 00:19:04 25.17
00:57:01 00:19:16 2491
01:17:59 00:20:58 22.89
01:37:14 00:19:15 24.94
01:57:31 00:20:17 23.66
02:17:55 00:20:24 23.53
Averages: 00:19:42 24.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
190 Smet, Adam, AA 7 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:34 00:18:34 25.85
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00:36:38 00:18:04 26.57
00:55:20 00:18:42 25.67
01:15:19 00:19:59 24.02
01:34:43 00:19:24 24.74
01:54:19 00:19:36 24.49
02:14:16 00:19:57 24.06
Averages: 00:19:11 25.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
200 Ellerman, Douglas, +40 Bike 5 52 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:39 00:27:39 17.36
00:55:43 00:28:04 17.1
01:21:55 00:26:12 18.32
01:48:26 00:26:31 18.1
02:14:12 00:25:46 18.63
Averages: 00:26:50 17.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, C Bike 4 57 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:39 00:25:39 18.71
00:47:35 00:21:56 21.88
01:09:29 00:21:54 21.92
01:31:41 00:22:12 21.62
Averages: 00:22:55 21.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
205 Dendy, Brian, C Bike 3 66 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:28 00:26:28 18.14
00:51:35 00:25:07 19.11
01:27:43 01:30:08 5.33
Averages: 00:29:14 14.19
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Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
208 Schierland, Kurt, C Bike 5 48 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:08 00:25:08 19.1
00:51:07 00:25:59 18.47
01:15:54 00:24:47 19.37
01:42:06 00:26:12 18.32
02:08:04 00:25:58 18.49
Averages: 00:25:37 18.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
218 Verkuilen, Timothy, +40 Bike 5 55 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:51 00:26:51 17.88
00:51:56 00:25:05 19.14
01:26:40 00:34:44 13.82
01:56:36 00:29:56 16.04
02:21:38 00:25:02 19.17
Averages: 00:28:20 17.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
251 Johnson, Craig, C Bike 5 45 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:53 00:23:53 20.1
00:47:13 00:23:20 20.57
01:13:59 00:26:46 17.93
01:40:57 00:26:58 17.8
02:06:51 00:25:54 18.53
Averages: 00:25:22 18.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
254 Stroebel, John, +50 Bike 4 59 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:04 00:24:04 19.94
00:48:07 00:24:03 19.96
01:11:27 00:23:20 20.57
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Event: May 22, 2016 Bike Classes

01:34:39 00:23:12 20.69
Averages: 00:23:40 20.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
261 Burbey, Aaron, +30 Bike 6 21 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:27 00:21:27 22.38
00:42:18 00:20:51 23.02
01:03:16 00:20:58 22.89
01:24:34 00:21:18 22.54
01:47:23 00:22:49 21.04
02:09:33 00:22:10 21.65
Averages: 00:21:36 22.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
264 Ortscheid, Jack, A Bike 7 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:07 00:20:07 23.86
00:39:10 00:19:03 25.2
00:58:40 00:19:30 24.62
01:18:18 00:19:38 24.45
01:37:19 00:19:01 25.24
01:57:04 00:19:45 24.3
02:17:29 00:20:25 23.51
Averages: 00:19:38 24.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
300 Anschutz, Rick, A Bike 6 15 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:47 00:20:47 23.1
00:42:25 00:21:38 22.19
01:03:41 00:21:16 22.57
01:24:21 00:20:40 23.23
01:44:27 00:20:06 23.88
02:05:10 00:20:43 23.17
Averages: 00:20:52 23.02
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
303 Vadeboncoeur, Joe, +40 Bike 6 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:49 00:20:49 23.06
00:41:15 00:20:26 23.49
01:01:37 00:20:22 23.57
01:21:56 00:20:19 23.63
01:42:30 00:20:34 23.34
02:03:07 00:20:37 23.28
Averages: 00:20:31 23.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
316 Zyhowski, Jacob, B Bike 6 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:25 00:20:25 2351
00:41:18 00:20:53 22.98
01:02:24 00:21:06 22.75
01:23:03 00:20:39 23.24
01:44:34 00:21:31 22.31
02:06:28 00:21:54 21.92
Averages: 00:21:05 22.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
317 Finnel, Luke, A Bike 6 31 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:33 00:21:33 22.27
00:48:57 00:27:24 17.52
01:12:56 00:23:59 20.01
01:36:03 00:23:07 20.76
01:57:21 00:21:18 22.54
02:18:45 00:21:24 22.43
Averages: 00:23:08 20.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
351 Patnode, Trystan, C Bike 2 68 25
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:27:11 00:27:11 17.66
00:51:41 00:24:30 19.59
Averages: 00:25:50 18.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Bloyer, Travis, C Bike 5 51 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:33 00:25:33 18.79
00:50:18 00:24:45 19.39
01:16:32 00:26:14 18.3
01:45:21 00:28:49 16.66
02:14:06 00:28:45 16.7
Averages: 00:26:49 17.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Bloyer, Jack, C Bike 3 65 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:59 00:30:59 15.49
01:09:14 00:38:15 12.55
01:20:00 01:04:46 7.41
Averages: 00:26:40 11.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
370 Brunett, Dylan, C Bike 1 71 27
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:37:23 00:37:23 12.84
Averages: 00:37:23 12.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
386 Ehmling, Erik, C Bike 5 49 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:31 00:24:31 19.58
00:49:20 00:24:49 19.34
01:15:48 00:26:28 18.14
01:41:46 00:25:58 18.49
02:08:35 00:26:49 17.9
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Averages: 00:25:43 18.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
403 Rappa, Zac, C Bike 6 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:46 00:21:46 22.05
00:43:08 00:21:22 22.46
01:04:55 00:21:47 22.04
01:27:45 00:22:50 21.02
01:51:56 00:24:11 19.85
02:16:29 00:24:33 19.55
Averages: 00:22:45 21.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
404 Bishee, Bryant, C Bike 2 69 26
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:27 00:32:27 14.79
00:59:57 00:27:30 17.45
Averages: 00:29:58 16.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
405 Bennett, Josh, C Bike 6 26 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:16 00:22:16 21.56
00:45:11 00:22:55 20.95
01:06:51 00:21:40 22.15
01:29:36 00:22:45 21.1
01:52:47 00:23:11 20.7
02:15:51 00:23:04 20.81
Averages: 00:22:38 21.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
407 Nettle, Nick, A Bike 6 12 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:12 00:20:12 23.76
00:40:29 00:20:17 23.66
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01:00:01 00:19:32 24.57
01:20:55 00:20:54 22.97
01:41:05 00:20:10 23.8
02:01:02 00:19:57 24.06
Averages: 00:20:10 23.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, AA 7 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:45 00:18:45 25.6
00:37:13 00:18:28 25.99
00:55:46 00:18:33 25.88
01:14:12 00:18:26 26.04
01:33:13 00:19:01 25.24
01:52:04 00:18:51 25.46
02:10:59 00:18:55 25.37
Averages: 00:18:43 25.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
430 Ciha, John, +40 Bike 5 50 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:45 00:24:45 19.39
00:51:15 00:26:30 18.11
01:18:40 00:27:25 17.51
01:44:54 00:26:14 18.3
02:10:38 00:25:44 18.65
Averages: 00:26:08 18.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
480 Storzer, Eric, +40 Bike 5 41 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:13 00:23:13 20.67
00:46:23 00:23:10 20.72
01:09:52 00:23:29 20.44
01:34:25 00:24:33 19.55
01:59:05 00:24:40 19.46
Averages: 00:23:49 20.17
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
580 Jazwiecki, Monica, C Bike 4 60 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:36 00:25:36 18.75
00:50:53 00:25:17 18.98
01:19:45 00:28:52 16.63
02:00:33 00:40:48 11.76
Averages: 00:30:08 16.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
603 Schmidt, Jeff, A Bike 7 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:08 00:19:08 25.09
00:38:04 00:18:56 25.35
00:56:58 00:18:54 25.4
01:15:47 00:18:49 25,51
01:34:44 00:18:57 25.33
01:54:04 00:19:20 24.83
02:13:40 00:19:36 24.49
Averages: 00:19:06 25.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
616 Baryenbruch, Dylan, B Bike 6 27 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:41 00:22:41 21.16
00:44:56 00:22:15 21.57
01:06:47 00:21:51 21.97
01:29:19 00:22:32 21.3
01:52:07 00:22:48 21.05
02:15:55 00:23:48 20.17
Averages: 00:22:39 21.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
626 Mann, Chance, C Bike 6 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:21 00:21:21 22.48
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00:42:18 00:20:57 2291
01:02:58 00:20:40 23.23
01:24:43 00:21:45 22.07
01:46:10 00:21:27 22.38
02:08:56 00:22:46 21.08
Averages: 00:21:29 22.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
629 Roland, Grant, A Bike 2 67 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:08 00:20:08 23.84
00:40:20 00:20:12 23.76
Averages: 00:20:10 23.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
701 McNamara, Sean, C Bike 4 61 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:06 00:33:06 145
01:01:44 00:28:38 16.76
01:32:59 00:31:15 15.36
02:04:25 00:31:26 15.27
Averages: 00:31:06 15.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
722 Nylund, Chris, C Bike 3 63 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:35 01:19:35 6.03
00:48:29 00:22:54 20.96
01:09:54 00:21:25 22.41
Averages: 00:23:18 16.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
748 Driscoll, Joel, +30 Bike 6 25 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:13 00:22:13 21.61
00:44:11 00:21:58 21.85
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01:05:26 00:21:15 22.59
01:28:33 00:23:07 20.76
01:51:49 00:23:16 20.63
02:14:56 00:23:07 20.76
Averages: 00:22:29 21.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Griffin, Monty, +40 Bike 6 28 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:52 00:21:52 21.95
00:43:52 00:22:00 21.82
01:06:13 00:22:21 21.48
01:29:08 00:22:55 20.95
01:52:24 00:23:16 20.63
02:16:09 00:23:45 20.21
Averages: 00:22:42 21.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
801 Vancaster, Alex, C Bike 5 39 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:21 00:23:21 20.56
00:45:46 00:22:25 21.41
01:08:31 00:22:45 21.1
01:34:25 00:25:54 18.53
01:58:43 00:24:18 19.75
Averages: 00:23:45 20.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
803 VanCaster, Jacob, B Bike 1 72 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:00 02:17:00 35
Averages: 00:29:00 3.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
828 Smith, Jack, +40 Bike 5 37 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:22:12 00:22:12 21.62
00:44:48 00:22:36 21.24
01:07:53 00:23:05 20.79
01:31:39 00:23:46 20.2
01:57:11 00:25:32 18.8
Averages: 00:23:26 20.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, B Bike 6 20 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:31 00:20:31 234
00:41:13 00:20:42 23.19
01:02:25 00:21:12 22.64
01:24:00 00:21:35 22.24
01:47:07 00:23:07 20.76
02:09:07 00:22:00 21.82
Averages: 00:21:31 22.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
872 Bates, Chris, C Bike 5 46 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:48 00:24:48 19.35
00:48:41 00:23:53 20.1
01:12:23 00:23:42 20.25
01:39:40 00:27:17 17.59
02:06:54 00:27:14 17.63
Averages: 00:25:23 18.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
906 Brownell, Jeff, +50 Bike 4 58 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:36 00:23:36 20.34
00:46:48 00:23:12 20.69
01:10:08 00:23:20 20.57
01:33:50 00:23:42 20.25
Averages: 00:23:28 20.46
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, B Bike 6 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:15 00:21:15 22.59
00:41:47 00:20:32 23.38
01:02:41 00:20:54 22.97
01:24:02 00:21:21 22.48
01:45:57 00:21:55 21.9
02:08:09 00:22:12 21.62
Averages: 00:21:22 22.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
963 Delisle, Jim, +50 Bike 2 70 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:41 00:34:41 13.84
01:31:54 00:57:13 8.39
Averages: 00:45:57 11.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
990 Bebout, Beau, B Bike 6 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:45 00:21:45 22.07
00:43:29 00:21:44 22.09
01:06:04 00:22:35 21.25
01:28:52 00:22:48 21.05
01:53:17 00:24:25 19.66
02:17:46 00:24:29 19.61
Averages: 00:22:58 20.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
991 Hodges, Martin, C Bike 3 64 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:14 00:28:14 17
01:01:08 00:32:54 14.59
01:10:14 01:03:06 7.61
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Averages: 00:23:25 13.07
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